No. Description Amount (in Rs.) Amount (in

words) Annexure

1 ARM WORK(Civil)-Non-Residential

5662442.50

Fifty Six Lakh
Sixty Two
Thousand Four
Hundred Forty
Two Fifty Paisa
Only

Annexure –I

2 ARM WORK(Civil)-Residential Annexure –II

3 MANPOWER

2757440.00

Twenty Seven
Lakh Fifty Seven
Thousand Four
Hundred Forty
only

Annexure -III

Total (in figures) Rs. 8419882.50

Total (In words) Rs. E i g h t y F o u r L a k h N i n e t e e n T h o u s a n d E i g h t
H u n d r e d E i g h t y T w o O n l y

NOTE :
1. Quantities may vary as per the site condition. But Payment shall be made as per actual execution of work at